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Wed, January 01, 2020 Closed - Winter Break
Fri, January 03, 2020 Men's Basketball @ South Suburban College
Sat, January 04, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Kankakee C.C.
Tue, January 07, 2020 4 Week Winter Session Ends
Thu, January 09, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Highland C.C.
Sat, January 11, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Knox College JV
Tue, January 14, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Sauk Valley C.C.
Tue, January 14, 2020 Men's Basketball @ Sauk Valley C.C.
Thu, January 16, 2020 Women's Basketball vs Kishwaukee College
Thu, January 16, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Kishwaukee College
Tue, January 21, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Illinois Valley C.C.
Tue, January 21, 2020 Men's Basketball @ Illinois Valley C.C.
Thu, January 23, 2020 Women's Basketball vs Black Hawk College
Thu, January 23, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Black Hawk College
Fri, January 24, 2020 MIDTERM - First 4-Week Classes
Fri, January 31, 2020 Men's Basketball vs St. Ambrose JV
Sat, February 01, 2020 Women's Basketball vs Kankakee C.C.
Tue, February 04, 2020 Men's Basketball @ Highland C.C.
Wed, February 05, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Thu, February 06, 2020 Women's Basketball vs Sauk Valley C.C.
Thu, February 06, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Sauk Valley C.C.
Fri, February 07, 2020 MIDTERM - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, February 07, 2020 First 4-Week Classes End
Mon, February 10, 2020 12 Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 10, 2020 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Tue, February 11, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Kishwaukee College
Tue, February 11, 2020 Men's Basketball @ Kishwaukee College
Thu, February 13, 2020 Women's Basketball vs Illinois Valley C.C.
Thu, February 13, 2020 Men's Basketball vs Illinois Valley C.C.
Sat, February 15, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Augustana College JV
Tue, February 18, 2020 Women's Basketball @ Black Hawk College
Tue, February 18, 2020 Men's Basketball @ Black Hawk College
Fri, February 21, 2020 MIDTERM - Second 4-Week Classes
Fri, February 28, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Tue, March 03, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Thu, March 05, 2020 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, March 05, 2020 Second 4-Week Classes End
Mon, March 16, 2020 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Fri, March 27, 2020 MIDTERM - Third 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 03, 2020 MIDTERM - 12 Week Classes
Mon, April 06, 2020 Fall Registration Begins
Tue, April 07, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Thu, April 09, 2020 MIDTERM - Second 8-Week Classes
Thu, April 09, 2020 Third 4-Week Classes End
Mon, April 13, 2020 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
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Tue, April 21, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - 16 Week Classes
Fri, April 24, 2020 MIDTERM - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Fri, April 24, 2020 Annual Art Institute Trip
Wed, April 29, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - 12 Week Classes
Thu, April 30, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 8-Week Classes
Mon, May 04, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Wed, May 06, 2020 16 Week Classes End
Wed, May 06, 2020 12 Week Classes End
Wed, May 06, 2020 Second 8-Week Classes End
Wed, May 06, 2020 Fourth 4-Week Classes End
Wed, May 13, 2020 Graduation - Transfer Degrees
Thu, May 14, 2020 Graduation - AAS Degrees & Certificates
Mon, May 18, 2020 3-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 18, 2020 11-Week Summer Classes Begin
Wed, May 27, 2020 MIDTERM - 3-Week Summer Classes
Wed, June 03, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - 3-Week Summer Classes
Fri, June 05, 2020 3-Week Summer Classes End
Mon, June 08, 2020 8-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, June 08, 2020 First 4-Week Summer Classes Begin
Wed, June 17, 2020 MIDTERM - 11-Week Summer Classes
Fri, June 19, 2020 MIDTERM - First 4-Week Summer Classes
Tue, June 30, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Summer Classes
Thu, July 02, 2020 MIDTERM - 8-Week Summer Classes
Thu, July 02, 2020 First 4-Week Summer Classes End
Mon, July 06, 2020 Second 4-Week Summer Classes Begin
Fri, July 17, 2020 MIDTERM - Second 4-Week Summer Classes
Mon, July 27, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - 11-Week Classes
Mon, July 27, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - 8-Week Summer Classes
Wed, July 29, 2020 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Summer Classes
Fri, July 31, 2020 11-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, July 31, 2020 8-Week Summer Classes End
Fri, July 31, 2020 Second 4-Week Classes End


